
Hand battered jalapenos served
with our homemade chipotle
ranch

Sunday
$10 Mimosa Pitcher

$4.50 House Bloody Mary
$1 Hotdogs

Tuesday
$5 Texas Liquor

$1 off Texas Beer
$15 BOGO Yesterday’s

Burger

Monday
$4- Domestic Drafts + Freezer

Shots
$2 Footlong Corndog

D A I LY  S P E C I A L S
Wednesday (Karaoke Night)

$3 Wells
$3.50 Domestic Bottles

½ off Appetizers

Thursday
$5 Select Liquors
$5 Import Bottles

$1 Wings

A tightly rolled tortilla with diced
chicken and cheese

Crispitos

Hand battered in house with a
side of ranch

Fried Mushrooms

Served with ranch or
marinara

Spicy or Regular
Cheesesticks

Onion Rings

Fried Jalapenos

Spicy onion and jalapeno strips
served with chipotle ranch

Texas Toothpicks

French fries, sweet
potato fries, tots or
homemade potato
chips

Choose 3 from above
The Sampler 

Cajun Ball Sampler
Choose 2: Boudin, red beans &
rice, crawfish etouffee, or
spinach & artichoke served with
chipotle ranch

Cheese Curds
Regular, sriracha & dill pickle
served with ranch- choose one

Pork Skins & Queso
+ pulled pork, sausage, or
chorizo to queso $3

Chips & Queso/
Guacamole/Salsa

$10

$10

$10.50

$12

$9

$9

$6.50

$15

$15

$10

$10

$6

$11

$5

Cheese Fries or Tots
+bacon or jalapenos +$1

Footlong Corndog
+ a side $3

$14
Served with a dipping choice of
your choosing + Texas Toast
+$1 tossed in wing sauce 

Chicken Strip Basket

Served with a side of pico de
gallo and sour cream
+$4 grilled chicken, steak, or
pulled pork

$8Quesadilla

$16Wings

$14

Served with chili, shredded

cheese, & onions

$10Frito Pie

2 tacos served on a flour tortilla with

choice of fajita steak or grilled

chicken, cheese, and grilled bell

peppers + onions along with a side of

chips and salsa

$12Texas Taco Basket

Tortilla chips covered with beans,

jalapenos, sour cream, and shredded

cheese

+$4 chicken, steak, or pulled pork

$10One Big Stack of Nachos

Tortilla chips covered with beans,

jalapenos, sour cream & queso

+$4 chicken, steak, or pulled pork

$11Papa Drewski Nachos

10 wings tossed in your favorite
wing sauce below served with
ranch or bleu cheese

Fried Catfish Basket
3 catfish filets served with fries and
hushpuppies

Sauces: Buffalo, BBQ, Honey Hot, Sweet
Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Chili, or
Mango Habanero

Dry Rubs: Lemon Pepper, Jerk, Nashville
Hot, or OooWee Ranch

A P P E T I Z E R S E N T R E E S



B U R G E R S

Our famous ½ lb homemade patty, lettuce,
tomato, pickle, and onion served on a
sourdough bun

$15

Our signature patty topped with grilled
onions, guacamole, and pepper jack
cheese served on a sourdough bun

$17Guacamole Burger

Our ½ patty loaded with bacon, grilled
onions, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese,
and BBQ sauce served on a sourdough
bun

$16.50BBQ Bacon
Cheeseburger

S A L A D S

Fried or Grilled chicken served over
lettuce, bacon, tomato, cheese and
grilled bell peppers

$14Chicken Salad

Marinated skirt steak served over lettuce,
bacon, tomato, cheese and grilled bell
peppers

$16Steak Salad

Flour tortilla stuffed with pico de gallo,
shredded cheese, lettuce, and ranch
dressing. Served with a side of chips and
queso. Choice of Fried chicken, grilled
chicken, or steak (+$4.00)

$10Cool Wrap

$14.50Club Salad

Lettuce, tomato, and cheese                        

$5Side Salad

$1- Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Sour
Cream, Gravy, Pico or any 
Wing Sauce

$17OooWee Burger

4 mini cheeseburgers with onions and
mustard

$15Sliders

W/grilled tomatoes and bacon on white
or wheat bread

$9Grilled Cheese

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on
Texas Toast

$12BLT

Patty Melt $14

Our famous patty smothered with grilled
onions and Swiss cheese, served on
Texas Toast

Ham Melt $13

Served on a sourdough bun with
American cheese, honey mustard, and
grilled onions

Turkey Melt $13
BBQ sauce, grilled onions, Swiss
cheese, lettuce, and tomato served on
a sourdough bun

The Club $15

Club on a Sweet Ass Bun $14

Made just how you like it. Ham, turkey,
bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese and
mayo served on Texas Toast

Grilled Chicken
Sandwich $15

Ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
cheese and mayo served on a
sourdough bun

Yesterday’s ½ lb Burger

Our signature ½ lb. patty topped with
buffalo sauce and served on a
sourdough bun with jalapenos,
pepperjack cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, pickle, and onion 

S A N D W I C H E S

Marinated chicken breast topped with
bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce and
tomato on a sourdough bun

Fried Chicken
Sandwich $15

Hand breaded chicken breast tossed in
buffalo sauce topped with lettuce,
tomato, with a side of Ranch or bleu
cheese served on a sourdough bun

Lettuce, ham, turkey, bacon, tomatoes,
and shredded cheese

A D D  O N S  &  S I D E S

$2- Queso, Bacon, Jalapenos,
Mushrooms, Grilled Onions,
Avocado, Guacamole, Bell Peppers,
Salsa, or Fried Egg 

B E V E R A G E S
$3.50

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,
Root Beer, Lemonade, Tea, 
Ginger Ale, Cranberry, Pineapple,
OJ, Topo Chico (+$2)

D E S S E R T S

$10.50Fried Cheesecake Rolls

$10.50Fried Apple Pie Egg Rolls

served with ice cream and chocolate or caramel
sauce

Make sure to check
out our late-night
menu! Served at

10pm until the
kitchen closes.


